
Bar Cappelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rilea Cristian (10/389) 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 10

Pisciavino Luca (10/368) 4 8 4 1 2 1 4 5 4 1 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio (10/417) 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 4 2 4 1 4 5 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 2 4 3

Ambrogi Michele (10/416) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2

Cappelli Giordano (10/332) 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelli Mauro (10/364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rilea Cristian 10/389 40 86 2,15

Pisciavino Luca 10/368 34 42 1,24

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio 10/417 18 24 1,33

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 32 24 0,75

Ambrogi Michele 10/416 20 16 0,80

Cappelli Giordano 10/332 8 15 1,88

Cappelli Mauro 10/364 8 9 1,12

Ce Senti Cerqua

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Mirko (10/494) 2 0 2 2 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 6

Bizzarri Roberto (10/1083) 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 8 3 2 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8

Brunetti Elisa (10/379) 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 1 0 0

Picchio  Alberto (10/642) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9

Menichetti Luca Mario (10/641) 3 0 3 4 4 4 2 3 1 0 1 0 2 1 3 2 4 4 2 0

Filippucci Gloria (10/643) 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 3 0 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1

Merlini Marco (10/682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampognini Gabriele (10/681) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Marco (10/933) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Mirko 10/494 34 68 2,00

Bizzarri Roberto 10/1083 39 68 1,74

Brunetti Elisa 10/379 19 27 1,42

Picchio  Alberto 10/642 20 26 1,30

Menichetti Luca Mario 10/641 25 18 0,72

Filippucci Gloria 10/643 17 11 0,65

Merlini Marco 10/682 4 6 1,50

Zampognini Gabriele 10/681 1 2 2,00

Silvestri Marco 10/933 1 1 1,00

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 4 8 4 8 3 3 2 5 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 8

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 2 1 3 7 0 0 3 9 4 7 3 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0

Adanti David Pietro (10/713) 2 0 4 5 4 2 2 6 4 4 1 2 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 3

Adanti Gaspare (10/835) 0 0 3 5 2 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 2 1 1 3 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 1 3 6 0 0 4 8 4 6

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 5

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Togni  Sara (10/1091) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Mariani Marini Jacopo (10/354) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 33 66 2,00

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 23 46 2,00

Adanti David Pietro 10/713 33 41 1,24

Adanti Gaspare 10/835 24 36 1,50

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 24 31 1,29

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 11 9 0,82

Agneletti Marco 10/355 7 4 0,57

Togni  Sara 10/1091 2 3 1,50

Mariani Marini Jacopo 10/354 3 2 0,67



Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 0

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Presciuttini Luigi (10/867) 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 1 2 0 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 0

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 36 50 1,39

Venturi Fabio 10/624 34 33 0,97

Piga Andrea 10/671 24 31 1,29

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 8 14 1,75

Presciuttini Luigi 10/867 12 13 1,08

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 14 13 0,93

Venturi Luca 10/618 28 9 0,32

Menestò Filippo 10/741 0 0 0,00

I Dardi 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 4 9 4 11 4 10 3 7 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 2 3 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7

Funari Paolo (10/531) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 4

Pepi Emanuele (10/556) 2 6 4 8 2 5 1 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 2 5 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiocchi Andrea (10/669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 35 81 2,31

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 34 76 2,24

Funari Paolo 10/531 18 40 2,22

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 20 36 1,80

Pepi Emanuele 10/556 13 30 2,31

Urbani Carlo 10/376 12 24 2,00

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 8 12 1,50

Chiocchi Andrea 10/669 4 0 0,00

Chiiiiiii

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Galli  Nicola (10/699) 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 12

Ciancaleoni Feliziano (10/938) 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 5 1 3 4 3 4 6

Cimarelli Daniele (10/1053) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 0

Ruffinelli Gabriele (10/798) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 4

Rondoni Andrea (10/893) 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 4 3 0 4 7 4 5

Di Rocco Luca (10/895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli  Nicola 10/699 26 58 2,23

Ciancaleoni Feliziano 10/938 23 40 1,74

Cimarelli Daniele 10/1053 26 37 1,42

Ruffinelli Gabriele 10/798 20 29 1,45

Rondoni Andrea 10/893 27 29 1,07

Di Rocco Luca 10/895 6 8 1,33


